to be launched this summer – inviting WSIS

Community to submit ICT-related projects and

initiatives that also help advance SDGs.

www.wsis.org/prizes

WSIS Stocktaking Reports in the Europe Region 
ICT Projects And WSIS Action Line Related Activities in Europe Region

• Two Hundred and sixty- six entries (266) were submitted from the Europe Region to the WSIS 
Stocktaking platform (with more than 300 projects since 2012, the first WSIS Prizes contest)

• Twenty six projects from this region have been awarded WSIS Prizes as winners and champions 
since 2012